
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Not classified
DNF
DNF

No.
101
95
83
90
15
33
48
70

145
23
42
97

303

93
17

Name
Niklas Amnell
Thorstein Ingvaldsen
Erik Urmi
Harry Fagler
Christopher Olsson
Tobias Lindén
Nicklas Söderberg
Patrick Lundholm
Marcus Bäckström
Jesper Müllern
Odd-Arne Almlid
Nicklas Fagler
Mange Jensen

Mikael Carlsson
Jonas Jensgård

Class
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

Club
FMCK Borås
Jotunheim MK
Borlänge MK
Teknis MC
Mälardalens MK
FMCK Borås
Östhammars MK
SMK Dala
Teknis MC
Teknis MC
Jotunheim MK
Teknis MC
Teknis MC

FMCK Borås

Make
KTM 505
Husaberg 570
Honda CRF450R
Husaberg 550
KTM 450 SMR
Yamaha
Honda CRF450R
Suzuki RMZ 450
Honda CRF 150
Yamaha YZ 450F
TM 450
Husaberg 450
KTM EXC 250F

Honda CRF450R

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

9

Total Tm
15:42.790
15:44.867
15:46.930
15:53.687
16:01.772
16:03.042
16:09.576
16:24.731
16:25.285
16:26.280
16:26.947
16:28.140
16:36.639

9:58.826

Diff

2.077
4.140

10.897
18.982
20.252
26.786
41.941
42.495
43.490
44.157
45.350
53.849

DNF
DNF

Best Tm
1:01.884
1:01.847
1:02.158
1:02.379
1:02.624
1:02.788
1:03.745
1:04.671
1:03.068
1:04.881
1:04.314
1:04.209
1:04.670

1:05.166

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.077

Avg. Speed

51,549

Best Lap Tm

1:01.847

Best Speed

52,387

Best Lap by

95 - Thorstein Ingvaldsen
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SM i Supermoto, Eskilstuna
Open

Final 1 Open B

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:55:51

Eskilstuna Motorstadion 0,900 Km

2012-07-07 14:50


